NEXON CORP LTD.

NEXON CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3758190007

Overview

2024/06/24 08:00:00

Price
2,920.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  097% (28.00)

JP3758190007

3659

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

14,372 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,918.50 JPY (12,400)
2,927.00 JPY (600)
2,857.50 JPY
2,965.00 JPY
2,854.50 JPY
2,892.00 JPY
2,932.0587 JPY
2,219,100
65,065,314.50
6,013

597,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 3659
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3758190007&ID_NOTATION=56104252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34f19d9e09335754cd58023b8ed928deb456a88976cf63c567728e01c34ca6b7&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=455090a37bfbb8bf2&time=1719326573&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ee065edec3ef68c8db9d53417be3ee4d03c264b934d8d2aed1a1fc5dd019d48&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9b070e943f702b4c&time=1719326573&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d111bcdb492cb91beac2a63166928cf8af4f38e9719e41edd8848f7f93fa0d&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bad6594d13be9ab9&time=1719326573&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a829e1c883859e97190993a76749701a5f186d38c7064ad66441970d1ce41fc0&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1743311e2b83a456&time=1719326573&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb6753eeaf14f242f252f72a530cc78d08e2d64f521c200022136b5040030508&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f90e0a1c2558b96f&time=1719326573&tool=RSC

NEXON CORP LTD.

Details

2024/06/24 08:00:00

Price

2,920.00 JPY

Difference €  097% (28.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3758190007
Symbol 3659
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,372 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,918.50 JPY (12,400)
Ask (Ask size) 2,927.00 JPY (600)
Open 2,857.50 JPY
High 2,965.00 JPY
Low 2,854.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,892.00 JPY
VWAP 2,932.0587 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,219,100
Trading volume 65,065,314.50
Number of trades 6,013
Last size 597,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.92% +4.34% +19.48%
Perf (abs.) +311.00 +121.50 +476.00
Beta 0.58 0.72 0.86
Volatility  51.30 44.78 39.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,905.70 JPY (3,685,000
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,725.95 JPY (3,284,197
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,583.01 JPY (2,849,708
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,697.83 JPY (2,624,278

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEXON CORP LTD.

3,036.00 JPY (2024/02/05

2,256.00 JPY (2024/01/19

3,278.00 JPY (2023/12/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,256.00 JPY (2024/01/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 16:02 17.40 EUR
24

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 2,920.00 JPY

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:16 16.90 EUR
24

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 16.70 EUR
24

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 11:43 17.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

65.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
4

6,013
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=56104252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55922410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56113524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56172728

NEXON CORP LTD.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/ 21:11 16.20 USD
28

2024/06/ 13:38 17.10 EUR
24

2024/06/ 08:09 16.90 EUR
24

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55894465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55894465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56172727

NEXON CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NEXON CO LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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